
 

 

WHEN:                    WHERE: 
Mondays,              Kennedy King College 
Tuesdays & Wednesdays                 Family Net Center 
12:00 pm or 3:00 pm                   6301 South Halsted Street 
July 2012              Building V, Room 106 

The 63rd Street Corridor Center for Working Families operated by Metropolitan Family Services in partnership with NCP Woodlawn, Washington Park 
Consortium, Teamwork Englewood, Local Initiatives Support Corporation (LISC), City of Chicago Teska/ BTOP Smart Communities and Kennedy-King 

College. 

 

Join 
the TECHNOL       GY  

REVO    UTION 
Family Net Center: Where Technology makes CHANGE! 

 
All perspective students must complete a Registration and Intake Form. 

All Computer Training is FREE to Englewood, Woodlawn and Washington Park residents as well as Kennedy King College students. 

 
  

Basic Bundle WEEK 1 Microsoft Office Bundle 
12:00 pm – 2:00 pm  3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Computer Basics Monday, July 9 Microsoft Word 

Internet Basics Tuesday, July 10 Microsoft Excel 

Email Basics Wednesday, July 11 Microsoft Power Point 

 

 

Microsoft Office Bundle WEEK 2 Basic Bundle 

12:00 pm – 2:00 pm  3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Microsoft Word Monday, July 16 Computer Basics 

Microsoft Excel Tuesday, July 17 Internet Basics 

Microsoft Power Point Wednesday, July 18 Email Basics 

 

 

Basic Bundle WEEK 3 Microsoft Office Bundle 

12:00 pm – 2:00 pm  3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Computer Basics Monday, July 23 Microsoft Word 

Internet Basics Tuesday, July 24 Microsoft Excel 

Email Basics Wednesday, July 25 Microsoft Power Point 

 

 

Microsoft Office Bundle WEEK 4 Basic Bundle 

12:00 pm – 2:00 pm  3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Microsoft Word Monday, July 30 Computer Basics 

Microsoft Excel Tuesday, July 31 Internet Basics 

Microsoft Power Point Wednesday, August 1 Email Basics 
 

For more information or to register for a class contact 
Clarence Hogan Demond Drummer 
Phone: (773) 487-3731 Phone: (773) 488-6600 
Email: hoganc@metrofamily.org Email: ddrummer@teamworkenglewood.org 

Facebook: Family Net Center (Englewood) │ Website: www.englewoodportal.org search for “July Computer Schedule” 

  
 

http://www.englewoodportal.org/

